
COMM SW COR OF SE1/4 OF NW1/4 RU
N R/W OF GSF RR, SE ALONG R/W 40
E 164 FT TO E R/W SR100-A FOR PO

SEKOURI TIJANI
414 BON AIRE AVE
TEMPLE TERRACE, FL 33617

34-3S-17-06920-000

2500 REPAIR SERVICE
06

34317.00 1.00/

02/03/2025 ME 0.23 22,540 0 0 22,540

STANDARD
2

45,361
2,579
22,540
70,480

0
70,480

0
70,480
70,480

0

72,955

1523/2743 9/19/2024 WD U I 35 121,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ARTHUR MICHAEL D

SEKOURI TIJANI

1146/1518 3/24/2008 WD Q I 03 55,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HUGH A WILSON JR AS P

MICHAEL D & WANDA D
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HX Base Yr

2649 NE BASCOM NORRIS DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 80
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 20
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 04 NONE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Fixtures 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 10 100
RMS 3 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

6700 04 1,996 84.3255 41.32 82,475 1962 1995 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 SERV SHOP  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1582

BAS 1,200 100 1,200 27,271

CAN 288 30 86 1,955

SPA 450 85 382 8,681

UST 820 40 328 7,454

2,758 1,996 45,361

UST= N20 W41 S20 E41$ BAS= W40 SPA= W15 S30 E15 N30$ S30 E16
CAN= S12 E24 N12 W24$ E24 N30$.

UST 20

41

20

41

BAS

40

30

16 24

30SPA

15

30

15

30

CAN12

24

12

24

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 28 55 1,540.00 UT 1.26 1.26 100 0 0 3 100 1,940

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 8 41 328.00 UT 1.26 1.26 100 0 0 3 100 413

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 10 10 100.00 UT 1.26 1.26 100 0 0 3 100 126

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

2,579

1 2500 C SRVC SHOPS 0 *CG 0.00 0.00 10,018.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.25 2.25 22,540


